
All Salads Served with Choice of Dressing
Basil Vinaigrette    Italian     Bleu Cheese    Ranch    Lite Ranch    Portabella     Oil & Vinegar     Caesar     Honey Mustard

Soup Of the Day Schedule
Monday - Cream of Potato   Tuesday - Cheddar Spinach

Wednesday - Chicken Tortilla    Thursday - Cream of Mushroom     Friday & Saturday - Chef's Pick

Café Cobb
Iceburg, Romaine, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Jalapeños, Avocado & Grilled Chicken

Chef
Ham, Turkey, Eggs, Black Olives & Swiss Cheese

Greek 
Cucumber, Onion, Feta & Black Olives

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch
Chicken, Bacon, Tomatoes, Mozzerella Cheese & Ranch Dressing

Fajita 
Beef or Chicken, Avocado, Tomatoes, Sour Cream & Cheddar Cheese

Spinach 
Egg, Tomato, Feta & Bacon

Pecan Spinach
Spinach, Pecans, Tomatoes, Apple Slices, Bleu Cheese, & Pita Slices

Pecan Spring 
Spring Mix, Pecans, Bleu Cheese, Pita & Apple Slices

Portabella Spinach 
Egg, Tomato, Feta & Portabella Mushrooms

Caesar 
Iceberg, Romaine with Parmesan & topped with our Homemade Croutons
+ Add Grilled Chicken for $1.25

Tuna Salad 
Scoop on top of a bed of Lettuce with Tomatoes & Mushrooms

Egg Salad
Scoop on top of a bed of Lettuce with Tomatoes & Mushrooms

Chicken Salad
Scoop on top of a bed of Lettuce with Tomatoes & Mushrooms

Garden (small)
Iceberg, Romaine, Mushrooms & Tomatoes

Garden Grilled Chicken Salad 
Topped with Grilled Chicken

8.95

8.95

7.95

9.95

8.95

7.95

8.25

8.95

8.95

7.50

8.25

7.95

8.95

4.85

7.75

Cup - 8 oz 
Bowl - 16 oz 
Take home a Quart - 32 oz 

3.95
6.95

10.95

Greek Wrap
Grilled Chicken, Black Olives, Feta Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato & Greek Dressing

Pepper Jack Club
Choice of Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef, Lettuce & Tomato on a Cheddar Jalapeno Tortilla

Chicken Caesar or Grilled Chicken
Chicken Salad or Tuna Salad 
The Italian

Ham, Salami, Onion, Provolone, Black Olives, Red & Green Bell Peppers
Lettuce Wraps

Chicken & Veggies sautéed in a Ginger Mango Habanero Sauce

8.95

8.95

8.95
8.95
8.95

8.95

Ham, Salami, Onion, Provolone, Black Olives, Red & Green Bell Peppers, Italian Dressing

8.95

8.95
5.85

7.85
7.85
7.85
7.95
7.95

8.25

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

3.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.25

Choose up to four add ons (Sour Cream, Cheese, Jalapeños, Ham, Bacon, Roast Beef,

 3.95

5.95

Scoop of Chicken, Tuna or Egg Salad 3.95

9.95

10.95
9.95
7.95
7.95

Soup & Salad 
Cup of Soup & Choice of Salad

Sampler - Whole Sandwich, Cup of Soup or Salad & One Side 
One Half Sandwich, Cup of Soup or Salad & One Side
One Half Sandwich & Salad 
The Scoop & Cup of Soup 

Pasta 
Fruit
Sun Chips
Regular Chips

(c) 1.95 (b) 3.25 
(b) 3.25 (c) 1.95 

1.25
1.25

Homemade Chicken Salad 
Lettuce & Tomato

Homemade Tuna Salad or Egg Salad
Veggie (Available Grilled)

Zucchini, Yellow Squash, Red & Green Bell Peppers, Lettuce & Tomatoes 
Grilled Ham & Swiss
Grilled Pastrami & Swiss
Grilled Roast Beef & Swiss
Grilled Turkey & American 
Chicken Breast Panini

Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
Mary's Panini 

Ham, Swiss, Bacon, Tomato, Mayo & Spicy Mustard
California Turkey

Turkey, Cucumber, Sprouts, Tomato & Guacamole
Italian Panini 

Turkey Reuben Panini 
Turkey, Swiss, Sauerkraut & Thousand Island Dressing

Café Panini 
Grilled Ham & Turkey with Melted American Cheese

Classic Grilled Cheese
American Cheese with Choice of Bread

Santa Fe Chicken Club 
Grilled Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Honey Mustard & Homemade Jalapeno Relish

Philly Steak & Cheese Panini (served on a sub roll) 
+ Add Peppers, Onions & Mushrooms $0.95

Café Ranch Burger
Onion Bun, Turkey Burger, Swiss Cheese & Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing

Turkey Mushroom & Swiss Burger 
Turkey Patty, Grilled Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese served on an Onion Bun

Veggie Burger 
Veggie Patty served on an Onion Bun

All Sandwiches Served with Your choice of Bread & One Side
White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, Sub Roll or Croissant

 
Cold Sandwiches served with Lettuce and Tomatoes

 Dressing Choices: Mayo, Mustard, Honey Mustard or Spicy Mustard

All Wraps Served with Your choice of One Side

Naked 
(Butter on the Side)

Loaded

Gravy, Diced Onions, Chili, Tomatoes & Butter)

Spinach
Spinach, Egg, Red Bell Pepper, Mozzarella Cheese, topped with Feta on a homemade crust

Roma Tomato, Basil & Egg Whites
Egg, Bacon, Onions, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese on a homemade crust

Tomato Basil 
Lorraine

8.85

8.85
8.85

All Quesadillas served with choice of Salad or Cup of Soup

All Quiches served with choice of Salad or Cup of Soup

Fajita
Beef or Chicken, Onions, Red & Green Bell Peppers

Veggie
Zucchini, Yellow Squash, Red & Green Bell Peppers, & Mozzarella Cheese

Chicken Veggie 
Chicken, Medley of Zucchini, Yellow Squash, Red & Green Bell Peppers, & Mozzarella Cheese

Spinach, Mozzarella, & Feta
Triple Cheese

Cheddar, Mozzarella & Pepper-Jack

9.95

8.25

9.85

8.75
7.95
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